2016

-

A

AUSTRIA
Spittal an der Drau
Radenthein

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 1Q

Playing Statistics

No Name

1

oo ~NBAN

9
10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18

19
20
22
23
24

SASS Martyna
PASIUT Karolina
PIROGOWICZ Patrycja
TOMCZOK Olivia
MARCZYK Dominika

KALEJA Klaudia
CHURAS Karolina
PELIC Klaudia
SOPATA Anna
SYNOWIEC Malgorzata

GARBOCZ Oliwia
WCISLO Alicja
LASKAWSKA Sylwia
WYBIRAL Katarzyna
WRONA Natalia

GOGOC Wiktoria
ZAMARLIK Aleksandra
DZIWOK Wiktoria
KAMINSKA Natalia
KLIMECKA Sandra

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name

1
20

SASS Martyna
ZAMARLIK Aleksandra

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of MON 11 JAN 2016
Including Game #15

POL - Poland
Pos GP G A PTS PIM + - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
GK 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 000
D 4 0 0 0 4 +2 0 0 0 1 000
F 4 1.0 1 0 O 0 0 0 6 1667
F 4 2 2 4 2 +1 1 0 0 15 13.33
D 4 0 O 0 0 -1 0 0 0 2 0.00
F 4 2 1 3 2 +3 0 2 0 14 14.29
F 4 0 1 1 2 +1 0 0 0 2 000
D 4 0 0 0 0 +3 0 0 0 10 0.0
F 4 0 3 3 0 +1 0 0 0 9 000
F 4 1 0 1 2 +1 0 0 0 1 100.00
D 4 1 0 1 2 +2 0 0 0 1 100.00
F 4 0 O 0 6 +4 0 0 0 9 0.00
F 4 3 1 4 6 +3 0 0 o0 11 2727
F 4 11 2 2 o0 0 0 1 12 833
F 4 00 0 4 0 0 0 0 5 000
D 4 1 2 3 4 +3 0 0 0 5 2000
GK 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 000
F 4 2 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 31 6.45
D 4 2 0 2 4 +2 0 0 0 11 18.18
D 4 01 1 0 +3 0 0 0 7 000
GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L

4 4 3 141:18 5890 6 40 46 86.96 255 00 2
4 4 2 98:36 4110 5 28 33 8485 3.04 111

LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
_8336.0 Report Created MON 11 JAN 2016 17:40 GMT+1 Page 1/1




