

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV IQ



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of MON 11 JAN 2016 Including Game #15

POL - Poland

Playing Statistics

No	Name	Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG F	PG:	SHG S	OG	SG%
1	SASS Martyna	GK	4	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
2	PASIUT Karolina	D	4	0	0	0	4	+2	0	0	0	1	0.00
4	PIROGOWICZ Patrycja	F	4	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	6	16.67
7	TOMCZOK Olivia	F	4	2	2	4	2	+1	1	0	0	15	13.33
8	MARCZYK Dominika	D	4	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	2	0.00
9	KALEJA Klaudia	F	4	2	1	3	2	+3	0	2	0	14	14.29
10	CHURAS Karolina	F	4	0	1	1	2	+1	0	0	0	2	0.00
11	PELIC Klaudia	D	4	0	0	0	0	+3	0	0	0	10	0.00
12	SOPATA Anna	F	4	0	3	3	0	+1	0	0	0	9	0.00
13	SYNOWIEC Malgorzata	F	4	1	0	1	2	+1	0	0	0	1	100.00
14	GARBOCZ Oliwia	D	4	1	0	1	2	+2	0	0	0	1	100.00
15	WCISLO Alicja	F	4	0	0	0	6	+4	0	0	0	9	0.00
16	LASKAWSKA Sylwia	F	4	3	1	4	6	+3	0	0	0	11	27.27
17	WYBIRAL Katarzyna	F	4	1	1	2	2	0	0	0	1	12	8.33
18	WRONA Natalia	F	4	0	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	5	0.00
19	GOGOC Wiktoria	D	4	1	2	3	4	+3	0	0	0	5	20.00
20	ZAMARLIK Aleksandra	GK	4	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
22	DZIWOK Wiktoria	F	4	2	2	4	2	0	0	0	0	31	6.45
23	KAMINSKA Natalia	D	4	2	0	2	4	+2	0	0	0	11	18.18
24	KLIMECKA Sandra	D	4	0	1	1	0	+3	0	0	0	7	0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name	GPT GK	(D	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L
1 SASS Martyna	4	4	3	141:18	58.90	6	40	46	86.96	2.55	0 0 2
20 ZAMARLIK Aleksandra	4	4	2	98:36	41.10	5	28	33	84.85	3.04	1 1 1

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	D	Defence	F	Forward
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played
GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals
L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage
No	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	SO	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
svs	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	w	Number of games won
+/-	Plus/minus net				